b~

DOC # 0730464

09/23/2008 02:34 PM Deputy: GB

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

COLLECTION SERVICE OF NEVADA

Douglas Ceunty - NV

Karen Ellison - Recorder
Assessor’s Parcel Number 1121-35-001-024 Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 16.00
| BK-0908 PG- 4883 RPIT: 0.00
Recording Requested by: | TN lil’l IIIEI (1610 M L W00 RO [
o e 1 o0 R AL AL

Name ____ COLLECTION SERVICE OF NEVADA

Address 777 FOREST ST.

City/State/Zip _RENQ, NV 89509

Please complete Affirmation Statement below:

X 1 the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does
not contain the Social Security Number of any person or persons. (Per NRS
239B.030)

-OR-

I the undersigned hereby affirm that this. document submitted for recording
contains the Social Security Number of a person or persons as required by law:

(State specific law)

Corwm Bacse 7~ é,,)%i' 4%}/ LEG . T

Printed Name " Signature Title

DEFAULT JUDGMENT
(Title of Document)

This page-added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-4.
(Additional recording fee applies)
(This cover page must be typed or printed.)



LS

M 0~ S W W R e

B = =

13
12

16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

i )
IN THE JUSTICE COURT CARSON TOWNSHIP
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CARMOIDEC 26 AH 847

JUSTICE GF T Wﬁﬁcﬁ
- BY 1
COLLECTION SERVICE OF NEVADA CLERK

Plaintiff,
No. 07CV(1882

. ‘_VS-

LESLIE MCCROSKY & KELLY
MCCROSKY, Husband and Wife

Defendants.

/

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Defendants, above-named, having failed to answer
within the time required by law, and the Default of said
Defendants having been duly entered for faillure to appear, and
answer, ‘and it appearing that the action is based upon
contract, and is for recovery of money damages only; it further
appearing that service of the Summons has been made upen the
Defendants, and that the Plaintiff has been compelled to employ
counsel, and incur costs herein;

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the
Plaintiff have judgment against the Defendants in the sum of
$1287.50 plus interest accrued in the sum of $113.40, together
with Plaintiff's cost of suit in the sum of $106.00, and
counsel fee in the sum of $922.00, for a total judgment in the
sum of $1828.30, with interest on such sums that are allowed by
law at the legal rate per annum from the date of gervice of the
Summeons until this judgment has been satisfied, and;

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that Execution issue

0908
4884

BK-
PGE-
09/23/2008

Pace: 2 0Of 3

RO A O

07304864



i) e

T I {)
against the Defendants for saii/%ums.
1 " DATED: This _:)_H'_ day of DECEMBER, 2007.
2 .
) C

: VAWV /Ux @\ A /l/‘é)

5 Ju’viﬁé@ CE

6

, ,

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
8

19

20

21

22

23

& /¥ CERTIFIEDCOPY

| Th doéumént to-which this, cartificate 13

26 atached is L, tmaasd mgﬂﬁ% ¥
27 DA AN RS

Tz gse
of 3 09/23/2008

0730464 Pada: 3

|




